
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

7

79

29

24

89

5

11

12

25

51

13

142

73

60

61

55

71

98

28

39

2

37

Name

Bruce Hamilton

Bobby Brown

Joe Blacker

Lee Brahin

Kurt Fischer

Ben Sinnott

Michael Taradash

Arnold Carbaugh Jr

David Baughman

Robert Will

Trevor Miller

Jim Steinmetz

Michael Spence

Kevin Young

John Mihalich

James Moore

Ralph Zuponcic

Ralph Salomon

Bruce Domeck

Jane Tapp

Phil Lamont

Bill Branson Jr.

Class

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FF

2FF

2FF

2FVS

2CF

2FF

2FVS

2FF

2FF

2FF

2FF

2CF

2FF

2FJ2

2CF

2FF

2FJ2

2FF

Best Tm

2:02.844

2:05.080

2:05.591

2:10.698

2:16.632

2:17.080

2:21.396

2:21.810

2:21.880

2:23.158

2:23.353

2:23.371

2:23.435

2:23.574

2:23.782

2:25.865

2:26.173

2:26.276

2:27.798

2:28.003

2:30.259

2:31.801

Year

1970

1971

1969

1971

1970

1979

1971

1991

1976

1972

1991

1969

1972

1971

1969

1980

1968

1960

1976

1970

1960

1972

Make

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Brabham

Lola

Crossle

Lotus

Protoform

Crossle

Winklemann

Womer

Merlyn

Crossle

Crossle

Lotus

Lola

Alexis

Elva

Lola

Merlyn

Lotus

Elden

Model

BT 36

BT35

BT29

BT35

T200

32 FF

69FF

FV

32F

FF

EV3

11A

20F

20F

Type 61

T-540

Mk14

200FJ

T342

MK  17

18

FF

Engine

1600cc

1594cc

1600cc

1594cc

1599cc

1600cc

1601cc

1200cc

1601cc

1600cc

1200cc

1598cc

1602cc

1600cc

1605cc

1600cc

1598cc

1066cc

1608cc

1600cc

1100cc

1600cc

Color

Orange

Red/White

Red

Black

Black/Red

Black

Green

Blue/Gold

White/Red

Red/Silver

Blue/Yellow

Orange

White/Blue

White/Orange

White

Red

Blue/Red

Red/Silver

Blue

Yellow

Green

Orange

Hometown

Monkton MD

Oyster Bay Cove NY

Columbia MD

Cherry Hill NJ

Seattle WA

Fairfield CT

Palos Verdes Estates CA

Horseheads NY

Louisville KY

Manlius NY

Horseheads NY

Park City UT

Louisville KY

Toronto ON

Craig CO

Louisville KY

Hudson OH

Katonah NY

Louisville KY

Dillon CO

Hubbards NS

Marcellus NY

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2014 SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix @ WGI

Group  2

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 16:53:27

Watkins Glen International 4L 3.370 Miles

9/5/2014 04:20 PM


